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The Latvian National Public Authorities responsible for MIS

No. Name of the institution Contact person Contacts Date of approval
1. Ministry of Welfare Jekaterina Kaleja, | Jekaterina.Kaleja@Im.gov.lv 07.04.2017
Social Inclusion Phone: +371 67021692
Policy Department
2. Ministry of Health Karlis Ketners, Aija.Caune@vm.gov.lv 11.05.2017
The State Minister Phone: +371 67717481
3. Ministry of Finance Janis Rumnieks, janis.rumnieks@fm.gov.lv 27.03.2017
Fiscal Policy Phone: +371 67083884
Department,
International
Economic and
Financial Affairs
Division
4. Ministry of Justice Sandra Seglina, Sandra.Seglina@tm.gov.lv 31.03.2017
Department of Phone: +371 67036707
Strategy
5. Ministry of Economy Maris Juruss, Maris.Juruss@em.gov.lv 15.03.2017
Small and Medium Phone: +371 67013044
Enterprise Support
Division, Business
Competitiveness
Department
6. Ministry of Agriculture Baiba Konecnija, | Baiba.Konecnija@zm.gov.lv 20.03.2017

Department of
Direct Payments
and Sectoral
Economic,
Department of the

Phone: +371 67027544
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